

SANITARY SEWER LINING

CITY OF GREENVILLE, OHIO

BID OPENING - AUGUST 1, 2019

Estimate = \$195,776.80

			INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC		INLAND WATERS POLLUTION CONTROL, INC		GRANITE INLINER, LLC		INSIGHT PIPE CONTRACTING, LLC	
EST QTY	UNIT	MATERIAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
1	LS	Bonds & Insurance	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
3828	LF	Heavy Cleaning & Televising 6", 8", 10" & 15" Sewer Pipe (includes mineral and tap removal)	\$ 10.00	\$ 38,280.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 38,280.00	\$ 9.75	\$ 37,323.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 30,624.00
460	LF	6" CIPP Liner	\$ 22.00	\$ 10,120.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 10,580.00	\$ 43.50	\$ 20,010.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 23,000.00
1675	LF	8" CIPP Liner	\$ 22.00	\$ 36,850.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 41,875.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 55,275.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 53,600.00
734	LF	10" CIPP Liner	\$ 24.00	\$ 17,616.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 20,185.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 25,323.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 34,498.00
954	LF	15" CIPP Liner	\$ 38.00	\$ 36,252.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 41,022.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 38,160.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 69,642.00
71	EA	Reinstate Service Connections, 4" & 6"	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,325.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 10,508.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 71,000.00
71	EA	Test & Seal Service Connections, 4" & 6" (4' Effective Sealing)	\$ 475.00	\$ 33,725.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 32,660.00	\$ 485.00	\$ 34,435.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 30,175.00
1	LS	Final TV Inspection & Logs	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
1	LS	Traffic Maintenance & Control	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
1	LS	By-Pass Pumping	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
		Total Bid		\$ 199,668.01		\$ 206,152.00		\$ 239,209.00		\$ 318,639.00